**Lazy Cash System** Proofing for November 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes Visit our website for full information on **Lazy Cash System**. <u>Lazy Cash System website</u>

Гуре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
ingle	30th	20:20 Wolverhampto n (A.W)	Joegogo	5.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	14.56
ingle	30th	14:15 Lingfield (A.W)	Kinglami	10.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	15.56
ingle	30th	13:20 Bangor- on-Dee	Mr McGo	4.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	16.56
ingle	30th		Roman Spinner	5.50	1.00	Win	1	4.50	17.56
ingle	29th	19:30 Kempton (A.W)	Split Down South	5.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	13.06
ingle	29th	16:15 Southwell (A.W)	Mister Freeze	5.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	14.06
ingle	29th	15:45 Southwell (A.W)	Suitcase 'N' Taxi	4.33	1.00	Non-runner	-		15.06
ingle	29th	13:30 Southwell (A.W)	Elysee Star	4.33	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	15.06
ingle	29th	12:45 Newbury	Southfield Stone	6.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	16.06
ingle	28th	18:00 Chelmsford (A.W)	Philamundo	8.00	1.00	Loss	12	-1.00	17.06
ingle	28th	16:30 Chelmsford (A.W)	Catechism	15.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	18.06
Single	28th	15:30 Lingfield (A.W)	Vincenzo Coccotti	9.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	19.06
Single	28th	15:10 Ffos Las	Definately Vinnie	3.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	20.06
ingle	28th	14:50 Taunton	Bang On	7.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	21.06
ingle	28th	14:05 Ffos Las	Searching	5.50	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	22.06
ouble	28th				1.00	Loss		-1.00	23.06
		13:20 Lingfield (A.W)	Colonel Whitehead	2.75					
		19:30 Chelmsford (A.W)	Sandy Steve	2.75					
Single	28th	12:10 Lingfield (A.W)	Spirited Guest	3.25	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	24.06
ingle	27th	19:10 Kempton (A.W)	Ocala	6.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	25.06
ingle	27th	18:40 Kempton (A.W)	Busby	7.00	1.00	Win	1	6.00	26.06
ingle	27th	14:40 Hereford	Liberty Bella	10.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	20.06
ingle	27th	14:30 Southwell (A.W)	Young John	10.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	21.06
Single	27th	14:00 Southwell (A.W)	Kyllachy Warrior	5.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	22.06
ouble	27th				1.00	Win		2.50	23.06
		12:50 Southwell (A.W)	Silverturnstogol d	2.87					
		16:40 Kempton (A.W)	Summeronsev enhills	2.87					

Туре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	27th	12:20 Southwell (A.W)	Never Said Nothing	5.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	20.56
Single	26th	17:50 Wolverhampto n (A.W)	Rocket Action	3.50	1.00	Win	1	2.50	21.56
Single	26th	14:50 Sedgefield	Tonto's Spirit	7.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	19.06
Single	26th	13:50 Sedgefield	Kings Eclipse	7.00	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	20.06
Double	26th				1.00	Loss		-1.00	21.06
		13:30 Southwell	Heavenly Promise	2.10					
		17:50 Wolverhampto n (A.W)	Rocket Action	2.10					
Single	26th	13:00 Southwell	Shintori	6.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	22.06
Single	24th	15:40 Uttoxeter	Song Of The Sky	3.12	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	23.06
Double	24th				1.00	Loss		-1.00	24.06
		13:10 Uttoxeter		3.25					
		15:40 Uttoxeter	Song Of The Sky	3.25					
Single	24th	_	Midnight Moss	5.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	25.06
Single	23rd	19:40 Wolverhampto n (A.W)	Chookie Dunedin	7.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	26.06
Single	23rd	16:10 Wolverhampto n (A.W)	Santafiora	4.50	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	27.06
Single	23rd	15:05 Lingfield (A.W)	Harry Hurricane	6.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	28.06
Single	23rd	14:50 Huntingdon	North Star Oscar	4.00	1.00	Win	1	3.00	29.06
Single	23rd	14:50 Huntingdon	Alanjou	7.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	26.06
Single	23rd	14:15 Huntingdon	Nobel Leader	8.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	27.06
Single	23rd	13:05 Huntingdon	Haafapiece	10.00	1.00	Win	1	9.00	28.06
Single	23rd	12:55 Ascot	Highest Sun	4.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	19.06
Single	22nd	18:00 Newcastle (A.W)	Eldelbar	4.50	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	20.06
Single	22nd	17:00 Newcastle (A.W)	Perfect Swiss	4.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	21.06
Single	22nd	15:30 Newcastle (A.W)	Lucky Lodge	5.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	22.06
Single	22nd		Dallas Cowboy	10.00	1.00	Win	1	9.00	23.06
Single	21st	18:00 Chelmsford (A.W)	Royal Birth	9.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	14.06
Single	21st	15:20 Wincanton	Baddesley Knight	4.50	1.00	Win	1	3.50	15.06
Single	21st	15:00 Newcastle (A.W)	Arabic Culture	6.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	11.56
Single	21st	13:35 Market Rasen	Back On The Lash	6.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	12.56
Trixie	21st	-			2.00	Loss		-2.00	13.56
		13:10 Wincanton	Methag	3.50					
		16:05 Newcastle (A.W)	Harry's Bar	3.50					
		18:00	Heath	3.50		+			+

Туре	Date	Course Chelmsford (A.W)	Selection Charnock	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	21st	13:10 Wincanton	Our Nest Egg	7.50	1.00	Loss	12	-1.00	15.56
Single	20th	19:40 Kempton (A.W)	Guroor	3.50	1.00	Win	1	2.50	16.56
Single	20th	16:40 Kempton (A.W)	Comeatchoo	17.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	14.06
Single	20th	15:30 Hexham	Casimir Du Clos	7.00	1.00	Win	1	6.00	15.06
Single	20th	14:30 Hexham	Total Assets	7.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	9.06
Single	20th	13:45 Chepstow	Good And Hardy	4.50	1.00	Win	1	3.50	10.06
Single	20th	13:25 Hexham	Mah Mate Bob	4.00	1.00	Win	1	2.70	6.56
Single	20th	12:50 Hexham	Frightened Rabbit	4.33	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	3.86
Single	19th	19:45 Chelmsford (A.W)	Amjaady	5.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	4.86
Single	19th	19:15 Chelmsford (A.W)	Affluence	4.33	1.00	Win	1	3.16	5.86
Single	19th	18:15 Chelmsford (A.W)	Colonel Slade	5.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	2.7
Single	19th	15:50 Kempton (A.W)	Past Master	5.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	3.7
Single	19th	15:20 Kempton (A.W)	Good Tidings	6.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	4.7
Single	17th	15:45 Fontwell	Truckers Tangle	3.75	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	5.7
Single	17th	15:15 Fontwell	Howlongisafoot	3.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	6.7
Single	17th	14:05 Fontwell	Our Merlin	6.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	7.7
Single	16th	15:05 Uttoxeter	Tara Well	4.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	8.7
Single	15th	15:45 Southwell	Oriental Cross	5.50	1.00	Win	1	4.50	9.7
Single	15th	14:15 Newcastle	Kitty Fisher	7.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	5.2
E/W Double	15th				1.00	Win		1.29	6.2
		12:30 Newcastle	Speak Of The Devil	4.50					
		13:40 Newcastle	Charlie Snow Angel	4.50					
Single	15th	12:00 Newcastle	Dr Time	8.50	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	4.91
Single	14th	_	Working Class	19.00	1.00	Win	1	18.00	5.91
Single	14th		Brother Tedd	7.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-12.09
Single	14th		Viva Vittoria	5.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	-11.09
Single	14th	13:50 Ludlow	Seeanythingyo ulike	4.00	1.00	Fell	-	-1.00	-10.09
Single	14th	13:00 Sedgefield	Goldencard	4.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-9.09
Double	13th	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	ļ	1.00	Loss		-1.00	-8.09
		15:20 Ayr 15:40 Exeter	Bafana Blue Nordic	2.75 2.75					
Single	13th	14:15 Ayr	Combined Off The Hook	8.50	1.00	Loss	-	-1.00	-7.09
Single	13th	13:50 Bangor-	Commodore	4.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-7.09
Double	13th	on-Dee	Commodore	4.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-5.09
Ponnie	1301	12:45 Bangor- on-Dee	Mr McGo	3.50	1.00	LUSS		-1.00	-5.08
		14:55 Bangor- on-Dee	The Wolf	3.50					
Single	12th		Magen's Moon	9.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	-4.09
Double	12th	10.00 116161010	Magoria Wooli	3.00	1.00	Loss	1 0	-1.00	-3.09
	1	14:50 Lingfield	Potters Hedger	2.37	1.00	1 -300	1	1.00	2.30
1			Tanrudy						

Type	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	12th	15:10 Huntingdon	Diamond Rose	8.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-2.09
Single	12th	14:50 Lingfield	Potters Hedger	4.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-1.09
Single	12th	14:20 Lingfield	Gregarious	4.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-0.09
Single	12th	14:10 Huntingdon	Dandridge	6.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	0.91
Single	12th	13:40 Huntingdon	Sofia's Rock	9.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	1.91
Single	12th	13:30 Hereford	No Getaway	6.00	1.00	Win	1	5.00	2.91
Single	10th	15:40 Ffos Las	<del> </del>	3.25	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-2.09
Single	10th	14:55 Sandown		8.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-1.09
Single	10th	13:15 Sandown		3.50	1.00	Win	1	2.25	-0.09
Single	9th	20:10 Southwell (A.W)	Break The Silence	6.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-2.34
Single	9th	14:30 Kelso	King's Wharf	5.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-1.34
/W Double	9th				1.00	Loss		-1.00	-0.34
		13:15 Wincanton	Saintemilion	5.50					
		13:50 Wincanton	Midnightreferen dum	5.50					
Single	9th	12:45 Kelso	Oscar Ceremony	2.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	0.66
Single	8th	20:05 Newcastle (A.W)	Jeffrey Harris	12.00	1.00	Win	1	11.00	1.66
Single	8th	19:35 Newcastle (A.W)	Queen Of Kalahari	6.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-9.34
Single	8th	19:25 Chelmsford (A.W)	Falcon Cliffs	4.33	1.00	Win	1	3.33	-8.34
Single	8th	18:55 Chelmsford (A.W)	The King's Steed	4.00	1.00	Loss	11	-1.00	-11.67
Single	8th	18:35 Newcastle (A.W)	Troop	4.33	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-10.67
Single	8th	15:15 Hexham	The Boola Bee	4.33	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	-9.67
Single	8th	14:55 Warwick	Boughtbeforelu nch	4.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-8.67
Double	8th				1.00	Loss	1	-1.00	-7.67
		14:35 Fontwell	Mason Jar	2.25			1		
			No Trumps	2.25					
Double	8th				1.00	Loss	<u> </u>	-1.00	-6.67
	0	13:35 Hexham	Casimir Du Clos	5.50					9.01
		14:10 Hexham	First Account	5.50			1		
Single	7th	19:55 Chelmsford	Terri Rules	9.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	-5.67
Single	7th	(A.W) 17:55 Chelmsford	Kasbaan	7.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-4.67
Single	7th	(A.W) 15:30 Sedgefield	Mah Mate Bob	4.33	1.00	Win	1	3.33	-3.67
Single	7th		Our Uncle Pat	4.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-7
Single	7th	12:55 Newbury	Magic Dancer	5.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-6
Single	6th		Silverturnstogol	5.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-5
Single	6th	16:05 Nottingham	Gamesters Icon	4.00	1.00	Win	1	3.00	-4
Single	6th	15:35 Nottingham	Lydiate Lady	4.00	1.00	Win	1	3.00	-7
Single	6th	15:10 Chepstow	Way Out West	6.00	1.00	Fell	-	-1.00	-10

Туре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	6th	14:40 Chepstow	Perfect Man	11.00	1.00	Win	1	10.00	-9
Single	6th	14:20 Musselburgh	Arthurs Secret	5.50	1.00	Void	-	-1.00	-19
Single	6th	13:00 Chepstow	Clearly Capable	5.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-18
Double	6th				1.00	Loss		-1.00	-17
		12:50 Nottingham	She's A Unicorn	2.87					
		19:40 Kempton (A.W)	Kitaabaat	2.87					
Double	5th				1.00	Loss		-1.00	-16
		18:40 Kempton (A.W)	Mercenary Rose	3.00					
		19:10 Kempton (A.W)	Busby	3.00					
Single	5th	18:40 Kempton (A.W)	Excellent George	8.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-15
Single	5th	17:40 Kempton (A.W)	_	4.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-14
Single	5th	16:40 Kempton (A.W)		6.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-13
Single	5th	16:15 Exeter	Sandy Boy	3.25	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-12
Single	4th	18:15 Newcastle (A.W)	Corked	6.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-11
Single	4th	15:10 Plumpton	Shintori	5.00	1.00	Win	1	4.00	-10
Single	4th	14:00 Kempton (A.W)	Colonel Slade	4.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-14
Double	4th				1.00	Loss		-1.00	-13
		13:10 Plumpton	Touchthesoul	2.20					
		15:10 Plumpton	Shintori	2.20					
Single	2nd	19:30 Chelmsford (A.W)	Parknacilla	5.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-12
Single	2nd	16:15 Newmarket	Presidential	7.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-11
Single	2nd		Boagrius	11.00	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	-10
Single	2nd	13:20 Wetherby	West To The Bridge	5.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-9
Single	2nd	13:10 Ayr	Sporting Press	4.33	1.00	Pulled Up	-	-1.00	-8
Single	1st	20:00 Newcastle (A.W)	Arnold	6.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-7
Single	1st	19:30 Newcastle (A.W)	Harvest Day	6.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	-6
Single	1st	17:25 Newcastle (A.W)	Be Proud	4.33	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-5
Single	1st		Goodgirlteresa	6.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-4
Single	1st	15:45 Newcastle (A.W)	Epeius	6.50	1.00	Non-runner	-		-3
Single	1st	15:05 Wetherby	Born Survivor	5.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-3
Single	1st	14:15 Newmarket	Majestic Dawn	3.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-2
Double	1st				1.00	Loss		-1.00	-1
		12:55 Uttoxeter	Battleofthesom me	2.37					
		15:40 Wetherby	Robinshill	2.37					

Unless specified elsewhere:

- Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
- · All place bets use industry standard place conditions
- Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services. Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life. All information correct at time of publication.

© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024